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PeriodFrom To From To

99400 1 99400 Fully paid-up 26.04.2019 07.05.2020 Demat One Year

100 99401 99500 Fully paid-up 26.04.2019 07.05.2020 Demat One Year

100 99501 99600 Fully paid-up 26.04.2019 07.05.2020 Demat One Year

100 99601 99700 Fully paid-up 26.04.2019 07.05.2020 Demat One Year

100 99701 99800 Fully paid-up 26.04.2019 07.05.2020 Demat One Year

100 99801 99900 Fully paid-up 26.04.2019 07.05.2020 Demat One Year

100 99901 100000 Fully paid-up 26.04.2019 07.05.2020 Demat One Year

600000 100001 700000 Fully paid-up 26.04.2019 07.05.2022 Demat Three year 

81507 700001 785107 Fully paid-up 26.04.2019 07.05.2020 Demat One Year

700000 781508 1481507 Fully paid-up 26.04.2019 07.05.2022 Demat Three year 

2233437 1481508 3714944 Fully paid-up 26.04.2019 07.05.2020 Demat One Year

120000 3714945 3834944 Fully paid-up 26.04.2019 07.05.2022 Demat Three year 

48000 3834945 3882944 Fully paid-up 26.04.2019 07.05.2022 Demat Three year 

108000 3882945 3990944 Fully paid-up 26.04.2019 07.05.2020 Demat One Year

92000 3990945 4082944 Fully paid-up 26.04.2019 07.05.2020 Demat One Year

150000 4082945 4232944 Fully paid-up 26.04.2019 07.05.2020 Demat One Year

40000 4232945 4272944 Fully paid-up 26.04.2019 07.05.2020 Demat One Year

40000 4272945 4312944 Fully paid-up 26.04.2019 07.05.2020 Demat One Year

20000 4312945 4332944 Fully paid-up 26.04.2019 07.05.2020 Demat One Year

20000 4332945 4352944 Fully paid-up 26.04.2019 07.05.2020 Demat One Year

20000 4352945 4372944 Fully paid-up 26.04.2019 07.05.2020 Demat One Year

20000 4372945 4392944 Fully paid-up 26.04.2019 07.05.2020 Demat One Year

20000 4392945 4412944 Fully paid-up 26.04.2019 07.05.2020 Demat One Year

140000 4412945 4552944 Fully paid-up 26.04.2019 07.05.2020 Demat One Year

100000 4552945 4652944 Fully paid-up 26.04.2019 07.05.2020 Demat One Year

624000 4652945 5276944 Fully paid-up 26.04.2019 07.05.2020 Demat One Year

2056000 5276945 7332944 Fully paid-up Free Free Demat Free

7332944 Total

Distinctive Numbers Range Lock in date
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